
Official Precinct Results - Commissioner
May 2022 Primary Election - Multnomah County

All Precincts, All Districts, All ScanStations, City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 2, City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 3, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 173686

2022-06-09
14:51:47

City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 2 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Total

Votes
Dan Ryan Michael Simpson Renee Stephens Sophie Sumney-

Koivisto
Alanna (AJ)
McCreary

Avraham Cox Steven B Cox Chris Brummer Sandeep Bali Write-in

Precinct 2801 3461 2248  64.95% 28   0.81% 40   1.16% 17   0.49% 695  20.08% 6   0.17% 80   2.31% 46   1.33% 296   8.55% 5   0.14%
Precinct 2803 967 531  54.91% 9   0.93% 13   1.34% 7   0.72% 275  28.44% 4   0.41% 21   2.17% 24   2.48% 83   8.58% 0   0.00%
Precinct 2804 3482 2560  73.52% 30   0.86% 32   0.92% 20   0.57% 463  13.30% 9   0.26% 78   2.24% 46   1.32% 235   6.75% 9   0.26%
Precinct 2805 3996 2507  62.74% 32   0.80% 66   1.65% 14   0.35% 791  19.79% 16   0.40% 114   2.85% 78   1.95% 366   9.16% 12   0.30%
Precinct 2806 3939 2291  58.16% 46   1.17% 61   1.55% 23   0.58% 906  23.00% 7   0.18% 98   2.49% 86   2.18% 406  10.31% 15   0.38%
Precinct 3301 1 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Precinct 3302 3257 2115  64.94% 24   0.74% 31   0.95% 17   0.52% 684  21.00% 8   0.25% 73   2.24% 54   1.66% 242   7.43% 9   0.28%
Precinct 3303 2555 1412  55.26% 31   1.21% 65   2.54% 30   1.17% 693  27.12% 11   0.43% 64   2.50% 57   2.23% 181   7.08% 11   0.43%
Precinct 3304 3584 2401  66.99% 19   0.53% 49   1.37% 14   0.39% 581  16.21% 7   0.20% 83   2.32% 58   1.62% 360  10.04% 12   0.33%
Precinct 3305 7 2  28.57% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 2  28.57% 1  14.29% 1  14.29% 0   0.00%
Precinct 3306 1927 1013  52.57% 24   1.25% 49   2.54% 20   1.04% 498  25.84% 6   0.31% 50   2.59% 62   3.22% 199  10.33% 6   0.31%
Precinct 3307 2105 1355  64.37% 16   0.76% 27   1.28% 13   0.62% 413  19.62% 2   0.10% 33   1.57% 42   2.00% 201   9.55% 3   0.14%
Precinct 3308 1476 683  46.27% 17   1.15% 29   1.96% 15   1.02% 516  34.96% 1   0.07% 69   4.67% 40   2.71% 100   6.78% 6   0.41%
Precinct 3401 300 178  59.33% 2   0.67% 2   0.67% 4   1.33% 61  20.33% 0   0.00% 9   3.00% 2   0.67% 42  14.00% 0   0.00%
Precinct 3803 4244 2680  63.15% 36   0.85% 56   1.32% 27   0.64% 854  20.12% 8   0.19% 109   2.57% 69   1.63% 400   9.43% 5   0.12%
Precinct 3804 1509 860  56.99% 9   0.60% 31   2.05% 11   0.73% 352  23.33% 2   0.13% 61   4.04% 40   2.65% 139   9.21% 4   0.27%
Precinct 3805 2846 1751  61.52% 24   0.84% 40   1.41% 21   0.74% 656  23.05% 6   0.21% 69   2.42% 53   1.86% 218   7.66% 8   0.28%
Precinct 3806 39 25  64.10% 2   5.13% 1   2.56% 0   0.00% 5  12.82% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 6  15.38% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4101 1611 1023  63.50% 10   0.62% 28   1.74% 5   0.31% 356  22.10% 1   0.06% 45   2.79% 31   1.92% 105   6.52% 7   0.43%
Precinct 4102 1428 786  55.04% 5   0.35% 25   1.75% 12   0.84% 414  28.99% 3   0.21% 32   2.24% 49   3.43% 98   6.86% 4   0.28%
Precinct 4103 2082 1384  66.47% 18   0.86% 28   1.34% 13   0.62% 409  19.64% 4   0.19% 52   2.50% 18   0.86% 146   7.01% 10   0.48%
Precinct 4104 2669 1471  55.11% 21   0.79% 27   1.01% 22   0.82% 819  30.69% 2   0.07% 51   1.91% 48   1.80% 198   7.42% 10   0.37%
Precinct 4105 3363 2052  61.02% 21   0.62% 40   1.19% 17   0.51% 891  26.49% 5   0.15% 62   1.84% 55   1.64% 211   6.27% 9   0.27%
Precinct 4201 2179 1115  51.17% 13   0.60% 33   1.51% 15   0.69% 797  36.58% 2   0.09% 29   1.33% 33   1.51% 136   6.24% 6   0.28%
Precinct 4202 3796 2131  56.14% 19   0.50% 29   0.76% 21   0.55% 1250  32.93% 1   0.03% 57   1.50% 48   1.26% 228   6.01% 12   0.32%
Precinct 4203 3291 1659  50.41% 23   0.70% 38   1.15% 27   0.82% 1226  37.25% 8   0.24% 60   1.82% 52   1.58% 190   5.77% 8   0.24%
Precinct 4204 3480 2020  58.05% 19   0.55% 41   1.18% 17   0.49% 1067  30.66% 6   0.17% 57   1.64% 56   1.61% 187   5.37% 10   0.29%
Precinct 4205 2698 1164  43.14% 18   0.67% 29   1.07% 23   0.85% 1190  44.11% 5   0.19% 45   1.67% 69   2.56% 143   5.30% 12   0.44%
Precinct 4206 2225 1126  50.61% 10   0.45% 29   1.30% 19   0.85% 810  36.40% 4   0.18% 40   1.80% 46   2.07% 133   5.98% 8   0.36%
Precinct 4207 1852 1139  61.50% 9   0.49% 14   0.76% 4   0.22% 452  24.41% 1   0.05% 29   1.57% 18   0.97% 178   9.61% 8   0.43%
Precinct 4208 1860 1197  64.35% 14   0.75% 10   0.54% 11   0.59% 392  21.08% 2   0.11% 33   1.77% 13   0.70% 180   9.68% 8   0.43%
Precinct 4301 1657 798  48.16% 9   0.54% 32   1.93% 17   1.03% 664  40.07% 1   0.06% 19   1.15% 22   1.33% 87   5.25% 8   0.48%
Precinct 4302 2014 905  44.94% 11   0.55% 32   1.59% 17   0.84% 849  42.15% 2   0.10% 21   1.04% 43   2.14% 127   6.31% 7   0.35%
Precinct 4303 3034 1492  49.18% 15   0.49% 53   1.75% 26   0.86% 1223  40.31% 4   0.13% 36   1.19% 53   1.75% 128   4.22% 4   0.13%
Precinct 4304 3319 2023  60.95% 21   0.63% 31   0.93% 27   0.81% 944  28.44% 5   0.15% 26   0.78% 41   1.24% 194   5.85% 7   0.21%
Precinct 4305 3520 2049  58.21% 17   0.48% 60   1.70% 12   0.34% 1059  30.09% 6   0.17% 53   1.51% 63   1.79% 195   5.54% 6   0.17%
Precinct 4306 3925 2674  68.13% 15   0.38% 17   0.43% 18   0.46% 829  21.12% 4   0.10% 59   1.50% 50   1.27% 255   6.50% 4   0.10%
Precinct 4307 3491 1834  52.54% 23   0.66% 70   2.01% 16   0.46% 1187  34.00% 10   0.29% 66   1.89% 75   2.15% 205   5.87% 5   0.14%
Precinct 4401 2080 947  45.53% 23   1.11% 50   2.40% 21   1.01% 752  36.15% 3   0.14% 87   4.18% 55   2.64% 141   6.78% 1   0.05%
Precinct 4402 2457 1055  42.94% 26   1.06% 46   1.87% 19   0.77% 927  37.73% 3   0.12% 127   5.17% 75   3.05% 178   7.24% 1   0.04%
Precinct 4403 3016 1479  49.04% 32   1.06% 62   2.06% 21   0.70% 991  32.86% 5   0.17% 125   4.14% 93   3.08% 198   6.56% 10   0.33%
Precinct 4404 3404 1866  54.82% 19   0.56% 63   1.85% 16   0.47% 1071  31.46% 3   0.09% 91   2.67% 63   1.85% 206   6.05% 6   0.18%
Precinct 4405 3287 1601  48.71% 29   0.88% 42   1.28% 14   0.43% 1227  37.33% 2   0.06% 57   1.73% 89   2.71% 217   6.60% 9   0.27%
Precinct 4406 2401 1163  48.44% 47   1.96% 72   3.00% 20   0.83% 724  30.15% 8   0.33% 80   3.33% 81   3.37% 198   8.25% 8   0.33%
Precinct 4407 7 5  71.43% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 0   0.00% 1  14.29% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4501 4936 3229  65.42% 23   0.47% 65   1.32% 21   0.43% 1118  22.65% 10   0.20% 86   1.74% 69   1.40% 309   6.26% 6   0.12%
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Official Precinct Results - Commissioner
May 2022 Primary Election - Multnomah County

All Precincts, All Districts, All ScanStations, City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 2, City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 3, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 173686

2022-06-09
14:51:47

City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 2 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Total

Votes
Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 2801 3461 5 232
Precinct 2803 967 0 71
Precinct 2804 3482 3 201
Precinct 2805 3996 3 300
Precinct 2806 3939 0 250
Precinct 3301 1 0 1
Precinct 3302 3257 4 173
Precinct 3303 2555 2 171
Precinct 3304 3584 2 224
Precinct 3305 7 0 2
Precinct 3306 1927 3 143
Precinct 3307 2105 2 130
Precinct 3308 1476 1 93
Precinct 3401 300 0 11
Precinct 3803 4244 14 302
Precinct 3804 1509 0 112
Precinct 3805 2846 3 210
Precinct 3806 39 0 0
Precinct 4101 1611 3 105
Precinct 4102 1428 0 101
Precinct 4103 2082 1 119
Precinct 4104 2669 2 159
Precinct 4105 3363 11 198
Precinct 4201 2179 3 107
Precinct 4202 3796 1 190
Precinct 4203 3291 5 151
Precinct 4204 3480 2 198
Precinct 4205 2698 0 114
Precinct 4206 2225 4 117
Precinct 4207 1852 1 87
Precinct 4208 1860 0 84
Precinct 4301 1657 0 101
Precinct 4302 2014 2 107
Precinct 4303 3034 1 178
Precinct 4304 3319 6 160
Precinct 4305 3520 1 179
Precinct 4306 3925 1 200
Precinct 4307 3491 0 202
Precinct 4401 2080 0 131
Precinct 4402 2457 2 176
Precinct 4403 3016 2 212
Precinct 4404 3404 4 181
Precinct 4405 3287 4 193
Precinct 4406 2401 0 177
Precinct 4407 7 0 1
Precinct 4501 4936 1 302
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Official Precinct Results - Commissioner
May 2022 Primary Election - Multnomah County

All Precincts, All Districts, All ScanStations, City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 2, City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 3, All Boxes
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2022-06-09
14:51:47

City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 2 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Total

Votes
Dan Ryan Michael Simpson Renee Stephens Sophie Sumney-

Koivisto
Alanna (AJ)
McCreary

Avraham Cox Steven B Cox Chris Brummer Sandeep Bali Write-in

Precinct 4502 4120 2354  57.14% 25   0.61% 40   0.97% 26   0.63% 1191  28.91% 6   0.15% 113   2.74% 88   2.14% 269   6.53% 8   0.19%
Precinct 4503 3525 1752  49.70% 53   1.50% 72   2.04% 23   0.65% 1108  31.43% 7   0.20% 115   3.26% 90   2.55% 294   8.34% 11   0.31%
Precinct 4505 1010 500  49.50% 8   0.79% 14   1.39% 8   0.79% 336  33.27% 1   0.10% 26   2.57% 31   3.07% 84   8.32% 2   0.20%
Precinct 4506 3602 1915  53.16% 37   1.03% 84   2.33% 38   1.05% 1121  31.12% 3   0.08% 89   2.47% 67   1.86% 241   6.69% 7   0.19%
Precinct 4507 127 49  38.58% 4   3.15% 8   6.30% 3   2.36% 39  30.71% 0   0.00% 8   6.30% 2   1.57% 12   9.45% 2   1.57%
Precinct 4508 2327 1017  43.70% 52   2.23% 106   4.56% 30   1.29% 587  25.23% 5   0.21% 138   5.93% 105   4.51% 282  12.12% 5   0.21%
Precinct 4509 392 197  50.26% 7   1.79% 21   5.36% 11   2.81% 68  17.35% 2   0.51% 18   4.59% 17   4.34% 51  13.01% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4601 3291 1941  58.98% 24   0.73% 49   1.49% 23   0.70% 917  27.86% 4   0.12% 60   1.82% 69   2.10% 199   6.05% 5   0.15%
Precinct 4602 2759 1345  48.75% 28   1.01% 47   1.70% 26   0.94% 973  35.27% 3   0.11% 61   2.21% 70   2.54% 200   7.25% 6   0.22%
Precinct 4603 1888 846  44.81% 18   0.95% 30   1.59% 19   1.01% 696  36.86% 3   0.16% 64   3.39% 58   3.07% 147   7.79% 7   0.37%
Precinct 4604 2576 1126  43.71% 42   1.63% 75   2.91% 27   1.05% 925  35.91% 8   0.31% 98   3.80% 71   2.76% 199   7.73% 5   0.19%
Precinct 4605 1698 618  36.40% 39   2.30% 59   3.47% 29   1.71% 610  35.92% 10   0.59% 81   4.77% 78   4.59% 158   9.31% 16   0.94%
Precinct 4606 1782 792  44.44% 39   2.19% 65   3.65% 28   1.57% 515  28.90% 5   0.28% 81   4.55% 70   3.93% 184  10.33% 3   0.17%
Precinct 4607 1241 470  37.87% 29   2.34% 48   3.87% 25   2.01% 412  33.20% 4   0.32% 58   4.67% 52   4.19% 138  11.12% 5   0.40%
Precinct 4702 843 426  50.53% 19   2.25% 40   4.74% 11   1.30% 171  20.28% 3   0.36% 44   5.22% 37   4.39% 89  10.56% 3   0.36%
Precinct 4703 1987 1054  53.04% 61   3.07% 94   4.73% 16   0.81% 317  15.95% 10   0.50% 156   7.85% 81   4.08% 193   9.71% 5   0.25%
Precinct 4704 1235 496  40.16% 35   2.83% 68   5.51% 38   3.08% 240  19.43% 2   0.16% 134  10.85% 71   5.75% 141  11.42% 10   0.81%
Precinct 4705 1260 557  44.21% 27   2.14% 63   5.00% 15   1.19% 318  25.24% 2   0.16% 82   6.51% 51   4.05% 135  10.71% 10   0.79%
Precinct 4706 1171 562  47.99% 22   1.88% 53   4.53% 11   0.94% 278  23.74% 7   0.60% 80   6.83% 37   3.16% 118  10.08% 3   0.26%
Precinct 4707 2013 857  42.57% 42   2.09% 110   5.46% 25   1.24% 544  27.02% 2   0.10% 106   5.27% 89   4.42% 230  11.43% 8   0.40%
Precinct 4708 1987 807  40.61% 68   3.42% 93   4.68% 36   1.81% 491  24.71% 6   0.30% 136   6.84% 104   5.23% 239  12.03% 7   0.35%
Precinct 4709 384 157  40.89% 19   4.95% 19   4.95% 7   1.82% 100  26.04% 2   0.52% 15   3.91% 18   4.69% 46  11.98% 1   0.26%
Precinct 4710 418 185  44.26% 6   1.44% 17   4.07% 6   1.44% 105  25.12% 2   0.48% 32   7.66% 16   3.83% 48  11.48% 1   0.24%
Precinct 4801 202 79  39.11% 4   1.98% 7   3.47% 3   1.49% 66  32.67% 0   0.00% 14   6.93% 7   3.47% 22  10.89% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4802 1641 692  42.17% 48   2.93% 67   4.08% 30   1.83% 445  27.12% 3   0.18% 111   6.76% 53   3.23% 182  11.09% 10   0.61%
Precinct 4803 897 381  42.47% 26   2.90% 42   4.68% 17   1.90% 195  21.74% 3   0.33% 48   5.35% 51   5.69% 130  14.49% 4   0.45%
Precinct 4804 1694 741  43.74% 48   2.83% 89   5.25% 17   1.00% 362  21.37% 7   0.41% 109   6.43% 75   4.43% 239  14.11% 7   0.41%
Precinct 4805 53 22  41.51% 5   9.43% 2   3.77% 1   1.89% 4   7.55% 0   0.00% 2   3.77% 7  13.21% 8  15.09% 2   3.77%
Precinct 4806 1995 917  45.96% 47   2.36% 125   6.27% 28   1.40% 350  17.54% 9   0.45% 154   7.72% 78   3.91% 285  14.29% 2   0.10%
Precinct 4809 3 3 100.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4910 75 30  40.00% 2   2.67% 4   5.33% 2   2.67% 14  18.67% 2   2.67% 2   2.67% 3   4.00% 16  21.33% 0   0.00%
Precinct 5001 19 5  26.32% 0   0.00% 6  31.58% 0   0.00% 4  21.05% 0   0.00% 2  10.53% 0   0.00% 2  10.53% 0   0.00%
Precinct 5003 120 63  52.50% 3   2.50% 3   2.50% 4   3.33% 23  19.17% 1   0.83% 8   6.67% 2   1.67% 11   9.17% 2   1.67%

Total 163112 88955  54.54% 1746   1.07% 3278   2.01% 1307   0.80% 45607  27.96% 325   0.20% 4784   2.93% 3815   2.34% 12839   7.87% 456   0.28%
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Official Precinct Results - Commissioner
May 2022 Primary Election - Multnomah County

All Precincts, All Districts, All ScanStations, City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 2, City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 3, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 173686

2022-06-09
14:51:47

City of Portland, Commissioner, Position 2 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Total

Votes
Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 4502 4120 4 195
Precinct 4503 3525 2 214
Precinct 4505 1010 2 73
Precinct 4506 3602 5 187
Precinct 4507 127 0 4
Precinct 4508 2327 5 201
Precinct 4509 392 0 45
Precinct 4601 3291 2 204
Precinct 4602 2759 2 183
Precinct 4603 1888 3 135
Precinct 4604 2576 3 200
Precinct 4605 1698 1 126
Precinct 4606 1782 2 133
Precinct 4607 1241 3 97
Precinct 4702 843 0 99
Precinct 4703 1987 7 202
Precinct 4704 1235 3 89
Precinct 4705 1260 1 116
Precinct 4706 1171 2 97
Precinct 4707 2013 3 174
Precinct 4708 1987 3 179
Precinct 4709 384 1 35
Precinct 4710 418 0 49
Precinct 4801 202 0 12
Precinct 4802 1641 1 145
Precinct 4803 897 1 74
Precinct 4804 1694 0 106
Precinct 4805 53 1 9
Precinct 4806 1995 0 159
Precinct 4809 3 0 0
Precinct 4910 75 0 5
Precinct 5001 19 0 3
Precinct 5003 120 0 11

Total 163112 156 10417
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